Station
VE3YAA
VE3MIS
CF3A
VE3RZ
VE3RCN
VE3GTC
VA3RKM
WAAJT
VE3TA
VE3CX
VE3FJ
VA3EC
VE3IAE
VE3EY
VA3ZAK
VA3TPV
VA3DBT
VE3DZ

Operators
VE3YAA =
VE3MIS =

2013 Russian DX Final Results

Entry

MO2T

MO2T
SOAB-MIX
SOAB-MIX
SOAB-MIX-LP
SOAB-MIX-QRP
SOAB-MIX-QRP
SOAB-CW
SOAB-CW
SOAB-CW
SOAB-CW-LP
SOAB-CW-LP
SOAB-CW-LP
SOAB-CW-LP
SOAB-SSB-LP
SOAB-SSB-LP
SOAB-SSB-LP
SOSB-7

VA3DDX, VE3DQ, VE3MA

VE3VE, VE3IMG

QSOs

1,446
787
1,695
313
21
83

64
163
235
219
165
152
150
50
54
25
24
328

Points
6,203
3,449
8,499
1,699
98
358
163
816
1,374
1,006
850
691
613
204
230
104
103
1,506

DXCC

231
157
250
133
15
40
33
85
95
78
57
64
66
30
36
18
13
51

Obl

95

62
119

Total
2,022,178
755,331
3,136,131
314,315
1,568
16,826
5,868
95,472
195,108
113,678
66,300
54,589
47,814
6,732
8,510
1,872
1,442
106,926



